Night Radiation Limit Report for NEW

Frequency: 1550 kHz

Latitude: 39-43-46 N

39:

48:

49:

50:

51:

52:

53:

55:

56:

57:

59:

60:

62:

63:

64:

65:

66:

67:

68:

69:

70:

KKAA
KKAA

CBE/A (340)
CBE/A (335)
CBE/A (5)
NEW

NEW

NEW

CBE/A (10)
CBE/A (15)
CBE/A (20)
CBE/A (25)
CBE/A (30)
CBE/A (35)
CBE/A (40)
CBE/A (45)
CBE/A (50)

CBE/A (55)
KXEL (315)

KXEL (305)

CBE/A (60)
KXEL (300)

CBE/A (65)
KXEL (295)

KXEL (285)
KXEL (280)
KXEL (275)

CBE/A (70)
KXEL (270)

4/4/2010 10:20:00 PM

Page 1

Ct
us
us
CA
CA
CA
us
us
us
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
us

us

CA
us

CA
us

us

us

us

CA
us

Longitude: 105-14-09 W
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LRJ381-A AR RIVADAVIA 149.5 0.0 0.0 61866.8

150:

KZRK US TX CANYON 150.2 12.1 20.3 82.4
151:

CB 155-A Cl PUTAENDO 1 150.9 0.0 0.0 56194 .8
155:

CD 155-A Cl TRAIGUEN 154.8 0.0 0.0 92982.9
156:

XERUV/A (105) MX VC JALAPA 156.2 0.0 0.0 405.5
157:

XERUV/ZA (0) MX VC JALAPA 157.5 0.0 0.0 362.2

XENUZA MX TA NUEVO LAREDO 157.2 4.2 4.2 1354.6

NEW US TX WOLFFORTH 156.9 9.1 15.8 2630.9

NEW US TX WOLFFORTH 156.9 9.1 15.8 2630.9
158:

XERUV/Z/A (340) MX VC JALAPA 158.1 0.0 0.0 361.2
159:

XERUV/ZA (320) MX VC JALAPA 158.7 0.0 0.0 362.8
160:

NEW US TX MIDLAND 160.0 7.1 12.9 222.4

NEW US TX MIDLAND 160.0 7.1 12.9 222.4

XERUV/A (260) MX VC JALAPA 159.6 0.0 0.0 381.0

XETAMZA MX TA CD.VICTORIA 160.3 1.6 1.6 4269.2
161:

NEW US TX MIDLAND 161.2 7.1 12.8 222.5

XEZA MX OA PUERTO ESCONDID 161.2 0.0 0.0 12873.1
162:

NEW US TX ODESSA 161.9 7.0 12.8 4309.6

XEZA MX HG PACHUCA 162.2 0.0 0.0 6394.9
163:

NEW US TX ODESSA 162.9 6.8 12.5 4441.8
166:

XEDV/A MX MX EL ORO 166.1 0.0 0.0 7450.7
169:

XERELZA MX MC MORELIA 169.0 0.0 0.0 7589.3

XEREL1/A MX MC MORELIA 169.1 0.0 0.0 7599.1
171:

XEO031/A MX AG AGUASCALIENTES 171.2 1.0 1.0 5096.5
174:

XE0032/A MX JA GUADALAJARA 174.5 0.4 0.4 5781.8
237:

XEBG/0 MX BN TI1JUANA 236.4 5.2 5.2 195.0

XEBG/A MX BN TI1JUANA 236.4 5.2 5.2 195.1
245:

KWRN US CA APPLE VALLEY 245.1 4.1 8.5 582.8

KMPC US CA LOS ANGELES 245 .4 3.3 7.4 3778.5
248:

NEW US NV WHITNEY 247.8 6.5 12.0 610.1

NEW US NV ENTERPRISE 247 .6 6.3 11.7 3237.6
249:

KNZR (125) US CA BAKERSFIELD 249.2 3.6 7.7 843.1
250:

KNZR (105) US CA BAKERSFIELD 250.3 3.7 7.9 830.8

NEW US NV SPRING VALLEY 249.7 6.4 11.9 3040.4
251:

KNZR (90) US CA BAKERSFIELD 251.2 3.7 7.9 829.2
252:

KNZR (85) US CA BAKERSFIELD 251.5 3.7 7.9 831.8
253:
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KNZR (45) US CA BAKERSFIELD 253.3 3.7 8.0 825.4
254:

KNZR (35) US CA BAKERSFIELD 253.9 3.8 8.0 823.7
255}-<NZR (25) US CA BAKERSFIELD 254.7 3.8 8.0 824.6
256}-<NZR (15) US CA BAKERSFIELD 255.5 3.7 8.0 830.7
257}-<NZR ) US CA BAKERSFIELD 256.6 3.6 7.8 849 .4
258}-<NZR (345) US CA BAKERSFIELD 257.5 3.4 7.5 878.7
260}-<XEX US CA FRESNO 260.3 3.2 7.3 540.4
264I-<REA US HI HONOLULU 263.7 0.0 0.0 10834.1
266kFRC US CA SAN FRANCISCO 266.0 2.1 5.7 425.8
280I:IEW US CA SHASTA LAKE CIT 279.7 2.4 6.1 2754 .2
283I-<MRI US UT WEST VALLEY CIT 283.0 12.4 20.8 137.7
287I:IEW US OR MERLIN 287.3 1.9 5.3 2271.7
294I:IEW US OR COBURG 294.2 1.8 5.3 13447 .7
301}-<KAD US WA VANCOUVER 300.7 1.8 5.2 1282.7
307}-<VAN US WA BURBANK 307.1 3.2 7.2 7276.6

KZ1Z US WA PACIFIC 307.0 1.5 4.9 11985.9
308I-<XPA US WA BELLEVUE 308.3 1.5 4.8 6384 .4
312I-<RPI US WA FERNDALE 312.1 1.0 4.1 3675.2

KRP1 US WA FERNDALE 312.0 0.8 3.9 4505.9
346I:IEW US Wy MILLS 345.6 21.3 33.1 339.9
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